

A TAMEDIO TELE CONTROL	
(Requestor's Name)	
1406 Hays Street, Suite 2	
(Address)	į
Tallahassee, FL 32301 (904) 656-3992	OFFICE USE ONLY
(Cin. State Zin) (Phone #)	

700003013407--9 -10/13/99--01018--018 ****140.00 ****140.00

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

(Corporat	Jerson Warehows	(Document #)	
<u>2</u> .		1	# B
(Corporati	on Name)	(Document #)	E 8 m
(Corporat	ion Name)	(Document #)	Significant Sign
. (Company)	ion Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>
4			FLURION PARTY
Walk in P	ick up time	Certified Copy	55 S
			<i>U</i> 3
Mail out	Will wait Photodopy	Certificate of Status	
			Tr.
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	2.5 , ,	SECRE 99 OCT
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer	/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	t	CURRED PA
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		x % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Other	Merger		19 AFE
	REGISTRATION/		3
OTHER FILINGS	QUALIFICATION		
Annual Report	Foreign	My.	\wedge
Fictitious Name		111	12/04
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(1)
	Reinstatement		/ · / · /
	Trademark	·	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

P.06

Tampa Anderso	n Warehouse,	L.P.	
(Name	of limited partnership as	s it is in the home state)	19
f name is unavailable, name under w mu	hich the limited partners at contain the word "LIM	hip proposes to register or transactiffed" or "LTD.")	t business in Florida;
Delaware	4, 9/2	23/99 Date of Formation)	
(State of Formation)	(1.	MIC OF POTHMUON)	The state of the s
NRAI Services, Inc.			
(Name of Reg	istered Agent for Service	of Process)	
526 East Park Avenue			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Street Address of Reg	gistered Office)	
fallahassee		Florida 32301	grand and the contraction
(Ci	y)	(Zip Co	ic)
7. Acceptance by the Registered Age	Toleanto (Agent must sign o	Delia Talie on this line)	nto, Assistant Sec'y
. 9 East Loockerman	Street		
Dover Delaware 19 (Address of registered office re	901 quired in state of format	ion or, if not required, address of	principal office.)
O. NAMES OF CENERAL PARTN	ERS	STREET ADDRI	ESS
Tampa HOldings Cor	p.	155 East 55th	Street, NY, NY 10022
F9900VV	15271		

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records sisting the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

155 East 55th Street, New York, NY 10022

12. 155 East 55th St., New York, N.Y. 10022
Same and the same a
S Company
(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)
Under penalties of perjury I, heing duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
and that the facts stated herein are the and correct.
Signed this 8th day of
(Marie Maria Perince
STATEOF New York By: Tampa Holdings Corp. By: David Sachs, President
COUNTY OF New York
On this Standay of October , 1999
David Sachs personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
Martha Pinon Istuago (Notary Public Signature)

Seal

My Commission Expires: H-27-00

MARTHA PINON-INTRIAGO
Notary Public, State of New York
No. 41-4995659
Qualified in Queens County
Commission Expires April 27.

(Notary's Printed Name)

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Doud Sochs	13 92
BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared David Sachs	2 000
a general partner of Tampa Anderson Warehouse L.P. u (an) Delaware	
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:	6
t. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$	
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of	
transacting business in Florida is \$	
Under the penalties of perjury 1, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents the	reof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
Signed this St day of October . 1999	
TAMPA, HOLDINGS CORP, GENERAL PARTNER	
By: David Sachs	97
Name: David Sachs Title: President	
STATE OF NEW YORK	
COUNTY OF NEW YORK	i Policia
On this 8th day of October 1999.	
David Dachs personally appeared before me,	
NTV	
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
Mortha Linon Satria ga (Notary Public Signature)	
MARTHA PINON-INTRIAGO (Notary's Printed Name) MARTHA PINON-INTRIAGO (Notary's Printed Name)	

Seal

My Commission Expires:

MARTHA PINON-IN IRIAGO Notary Public, State of New York No. 41-4995659 Qualified in Queens County Commission Expires April 27,